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Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Tuesday 02/04/24 Introduction & ROA Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

2 Wednesday 03/04/24 Pharmacokinetics Dr. Sukant Pandit 

3 Monday 08/04/24 Pharmacodynamics Dr. Sukant Pandit 

4 Wednesday 10/04/24 Factor modifying drugs action Dr. Amit Dhok 

5 Monday 15/04/24 ADR Dr. Rahul Gholse 

6 Tuesday 16/04/24 Introduction of ANS Dr. Amit Dhok 

7 Monday 22/04/24 Cholinergic drugs Dr.Amit Dhok 

8 Tuesday 23/04/24 Anticholinergic drugs Dr. Dharti Lokhande 

9 Monday 29/04/24 Antiadrenergic drugs Dr. Neha Meshram 

10 Tuesday 30/04/24 Skeletal muscle relaxants Dr.Amit Dhok 


